July 2014
Arizona Office of Tourism

Monthly Airport Passenger Traffic Report

Airport

Flagstaff Pulliam

Grand Canyon National Park

Kingman

Laughlin/Bullhead City International

Page Municipal

Phoenix-Mesa Gateway

Phoenix Sky Harbor International
Domestic
International

Prescott Municipal

Show Low Regional

Tucson International

Yuma International

Total All Passengers

July July

2014 2013
13,688 10,628
Not Avail. 84,665
55 147
17,637 17,181
7,866 6,758
114,405 118,452
3,509,314 3,325,044
171,239 157,259
754 1,122
359 994
260,564 250,179
12,350 10,348
4,108,231 3,982,777

% Change
28.8%

-62.6%
2.7%
16.4%
-3.4%

5.5%
8.9%
-32.8%
-63.9%
4.2%
19.3%
3.1%

Arizona Airport Passenger Enplanements/Deplanements

2014

YTD
76,915
272,919
516
139,585
48,568
783,329

23,563,231
1,425,998
4,422
2,342
1,940,096
100,217
28,358,138

2013

YTD
66,787
367,166
981
140,288
38,922
910,488

22,670,398
1,378,553
6,160
4,542
1,944,779
91,200
27,620,264

Grand Canyon National Park and Page airports support numerous air operators primarily offering scenic flights. Those numbers are included in the above totals.

Source: Monthly activity reports supplied by the above airports. Compiled by: Arizona Hospitality Research & Resource Center, Northern Arizona University.
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% Change
YTD
15.2%
-25.7%
-47.4%
-0.5%
24.8%
-14.0%

3.9%
3.4%
-28.2%

-0.2%
9.9%
2.7%



